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Ottoman OT0

’   vol. 2 SINGLE SEATS, TABLES AND ACCESSORIES

LOUNGE SOFA, ARMCHAIR and FOOTSTOOL
 Injected flame-retardant polyurethane foam over

internal steel frame. Seat and back cushions are polyester
fiberfill over flame-retardant polyurethane foam and memory
foam chips. Legs are steel with powder coat finish.
Polyethylene glides.

Ottoman collection covers are not removable.

121-Elastic Fantastic 1 > Elastic 1 Unifrom Melange
134-Elastic Fantastic 3 > Otto
136-Mini Me > 2 Mini Husk
-Divina 3, Divina Melange 3, Divina MD by Kvadrat
-Hallingdal 65 by Kvadrat
-Tonus 4 by Kvadrat

RAL 3024
fluo red

titanium

RAL 7047
telegrey

’   vol. 2 SEDUTE SINGOLE, TAVOLI E ACCESSORI

LOUNGE SOFA, POLTRONA e POUF
Scocca in poliuretano schiumato a freddo ignifugo su

struttura interna in acciaio. Cuscini con inserto in poliuretano
espanso ignifugo, fibra poliestere e chip di memory foam.
Basamento in acciaio verniciato a polveri con puntali in
polietilene.

La collezione Ottoman non è sfoderabile.

Tirelle e tessuti consigliati
Colori crociera

Colore piedi

Recommended fabric hangers Cross frame colors

Feet color
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Ottoman OT0

001

5,3 mt. 10 m² 0,7 m³ 40 Kg
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S40

7,1 mt. 13,7 m² 0,9 m³ 50 Kg
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S41

7,1 mt. 13,7 m² 0,9 m³ 50 Kg

73
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121

107

55

017

2,6 mt. 5 m² 0,3 m³ 10 Kg

71
41

71

077

4,4 mt. 8,4 m² 0,4 m³ 15 Kg

73
41

105

Poltrona

Divanetto sinistro Divanetto destro

Pouf Pouf grande

Armchair

Settee left Settee right

Stool Stool large
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